EACH

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
GTIN

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

CASE

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
GTIN

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

PALLET

Depth

Width

Height

Gross weight
GTIN

Unit quantity
Cases/Layer
Layers/Pallet

BRANDS

1.875"

21"

7

2lbs
085896723240
1

9

6

21.5"

8.25"

g

9.4lbs
50085896723245
4

9

6

48"
40"

52.5"

507.6lbs
70085896723249
216

9

6

Pro Fit® Wireless Desktop Set — Black Kensington

Basics # 74967-36
mfg 8589672324

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Kensington Pro Fit Wireless Desktop Set provides everything you need to turn your workstation into
productivity central. The wireless keyboard features a thin sealed membrane that repels water and other liquids,
keeping the wiring safe. It's full size with 6 rows including a numeric keypad, giving the touch typist a professional
experience. The wireless mouse has a high definition 1000 DPI laser sensor, letting you move the cursor around
your screen with precision control. The two-button, scroll wheel design is highly intuitive and works equally well
for both right-handed and left-handed users. With a 2.4GHz nano receiver, your desktop stays uncluttered since
there’s no wiring to get in your way. And with Plug & Play installation, simply insert the receiver into your device
and you'll be up and running in no time.

FEATURES

+ Spill-proof protection on keyboard with a thin membrane that protects the electronics from liquids

* Full-size keyboard layout features six rows including numeric keypad

+ 1000 DPI laser sensor on mouse provides high-definition tracking for enhanced performance

+ Comfortable two-button, scroll wheel mouse design is ideal for mobile right-handed or left-handed users
+ 2.4GHz wireless connection allows for complete freedom and mobility

+ Plug & Play installation so you can be up and running quickly to start typing and scrolling

+ Compatible with Windows® 8.1/8/7

SPECIFICATIONS

Best For Desktop PCs

Best For Laptops

Color Group Black
Compatibility Mac OS 10.9
Compatibility Mac OS X 10.10
Compatibility Mac OS X 10.11
Compatibility Windows 10
Compatibility Windows 7
Compatibility Windows 8
Compatibility Windows 8.1
Connectivity Wireless
Controls Scrollwheel
Features Auto Wake/Sleep
Keyboard Features Spill-Proof
Optimised For Comfort
Range (ft/m) 30/10

Sensor Laser

USB Receiver Size Nano

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION

Country of manufacture China

Kensington The Professionals’ Choice

Printed on 12/9/2016 - Confidential and proprietary to ACCO Brands. Images are for illustrative purposes only. Errors and omissions excepted. 2016





