

# **Pro Fit® Wireless Desktop Set — Black**

Kensington

Basics # 74967-36 mfg 8589672324

### PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Kensington Pro Fit Wireless Desktop Set provides everything you need to turn your workstation into productivity central. The wireless keyboard features a thin sealed membrane that repels water and other liquids, keeping the wiring safe. It's full size with 6 rows including a numeric keypad, giving the touch typist a professional experience. The wireless mouse has a high definition 1000 DPI laser sensor, letting you move the cursor around your screen with precision control. The two-button, scroll wheel design is highly intuitive and works equally well for both right-handed and left-handed users. With a 2.4GHz nano receiver, your desktop stays uncluttered since there's no wiring to get in your way. And with Plug & Play installation, simply insert the receiver into your device and you'll be up and running in no time.

#### **EACH**

Depth	1.875"
Width	21"
Height	7"
Gross weight	2lbs
GTIN	085896723240
Unit quantity	1
Cases/Layer	9
Layers/Pallet	6

# CASE

Depth	21.5'
Width	8.25'
Height	8'
Gross weight	9.4lbs
GTIN	50085896723245
Unit quantity	4
Cases/Layer	g
Layers/Pallet	6

#### **PALLET**

Depth	48"
Width	40"
Height	52.5"
Gross weight	507.6lbs
GTIN	70085896723249
Unit quantity	216
Cases/Layer	9
Layers/Pallet	6

## **FEATURES**

- · Spill-proof protection on keyboard with a thin membrane that protects the electronics from liquids
- · Full-size keyboard layout features six rows including numeric keypad
- 1000 DPI laser sensor on mouse provides high-definition tracking for enhanced performance
- · Comfortable two-button, scroll wheel mouse design is ideal for mobile right-handed or left-handed users
- 2.4GHz wireless connection allows for complete freedom and mobility
- Plug & Play installation so you can be up and running quickly to start typing and scrolling
- Compatible with Windows® 8.1/8/7

#### **SPECIFICATIONS**

**Best For** Desktop PCs **Best For** Laptops

**Color Group** Black **Compatibility** Mac OS 10.9 Compatibility Mac OS X 10.10 Compatibility Mac OS X 10.11 **Compatibility** Windows 10 **Compatibility** Windows 7 **Compatibility** Windows 8 **Compatibility** Windows 8.1 **Connectivity** Wireless Controls Scrollwheel Features Auto Wake/Sleep **Keyboard Features** Spill-Proof **Optimised For Comfort** Range (ft/m) 30/10 Sensor Laser **USB Receiver Size** Nano

## **ADDITIONAL INFORMATION**

Country of manufacture China



**Kensington** The Professionals' Choice™

